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BPT 

BPT 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

ENROLLMENT LIST (Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2023-24) 
VENUS INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

Specialisation Name of Student as per 12th Marksheet 

PHYSIOTHERAPY CHAUDHARI HIREN RAMESHBHAI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY |SOLANKI JAYKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY PATEL MAHI YOGESHKUMAR 

PHYSIOTHERAPY SURATI KRISHAKUMARI CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY DRISHTI POPTANI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY PRAJAPATI DISHANT KAMLESH 

PHYSIOTHERAPY CHRISTIAN ANGEL ALFRED 

PHYSIOTHERAPY SHAIKH SHAHENAJ ABDULATIF 

1P ANOVA 
EXAM 

SECTION 

Enrolment No CATEGORY 

2364001001 

2364001002 

2364001003 

2364001004 

2364001006 

2364001007 

OBC 

2364001008 

SC 

2364001005 OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OBC 
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SR No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Course 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

ENROLLMENT LIST (Master of Physiotherapy 2023-24) 
VENUS INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

Specialisation 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 
Master of Physiotherapy in 

Musculoskeletal (0rthopeadic) 
Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Name of Student as per 12th Marksheet 

|SHAH ANAND MUKESHBHAI 

KAPADIA SALONI MANOJBHAI 

UMARANIA ANJALI RAJENDRAKUMAR 

UPADHYAY PRUTHVIBEN BHAVESHKUMAR 

PATEL DHWANI MANILAL 

SAIYAD NAUSHEEN SHAHNAWAZ 

PARIKH LABDHI ALPESHBHAI 

DODIYA JHANVIBEN MANUBHAI 

PATEL BINISABEN KIRTANKUMAR 

PATEL PALAK SANJAYKUMAR 

BHATT VISHWA NARESH 

RAJPUT BHANABHAI SUBABHAL 
& lNNO 

EX�.Vi 
SEÇTION 

Enrolment No 

2366010001 

2366010002 

2366010003 

2366010004 

2366010005 

2366010006 

2366010O007 

2366010O008 

2366014001 

2366014002 

2366014003 

2366014004 

CATEGORY 

OPEN 

SC 

SEBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
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4 

5 

6 

10 

COE,SWARRNIM 

Course 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

SWARNIM STARTUP INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
VENUS INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

MPT 1ST YEAR ENROLLMENT LIST (A.Y. 2022-23) 
Specialisation 

Orthopedics 

Orthopedics 

Orthopedics 

Orthopedics 

Orthopedics 

Orthopedics 

Name of the Student 

JOSHI DARSHI HIRENBHAI 

KOTHARI MILI NANDKISHOR 

MAHESHWARI RAJNIKA BALDEV 

PATEL TITIXA KETANKUMAR 

SOLANKI FORAM JAYESHKUMAR 

DOSHI JHANVIBEN MUKESHBHAI 

Cardio Vascular & Respiratory Disorder|LUHAR GRISHMA HARESHBHAI 

Cardio Vascular 8& Respiratory DisorderTHAKAR ASPEE GAURANGKUMAR 
Cardio Vascular Respiratory Disorder TRIVEDI SANSKRUTI HITESHBHAI 

Cardio Vascular & Respiratory Disorder VYAS NIMA GHANSHYAMPRASAD 

EXAM 

SEGTION 

Enrolment No 

2266010001 

2266010002 

2266010003 

2266010004 

2266010005 

2266010006 

2266014001 

2266014002 

2266014003 

2266014004 

CATEGORY 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 



COE,SWARRNIM 

SR No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Course 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

VENUS INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

Specialisation 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

MPT 

ENROLLMENT LIST OF (A.Y. 2021-22) 

MPT 

MPT 

Name of the Student 

PATEL RANJAN VIKRAMBHAI 

VEKARIYA CHANDRESH KANUBHAI 

SHASTRI KRUPA DHARMENDRA 

BAVISI AMEE ASHOKBHAI 

PATEL BANSARI JAYKRUSHNABHAI 

MANSI 

PANDYA BHUMIKABEN 

MAYANKKUMAR 

RNOV 
EXAV 

SfCTION 

Enrolment No 

2166001001 

2166001002 

2166001003 

2166001004 

2166001005 

2166001006 

2166001007 

CATEGORY 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 



Sr. No. Course 

17 

18 

19 

11 

12 

20 

13 

21 

10 

14 

1 

23 

2 

24 

3 

25 

4 

26 

27 

28 

5 

6 

8 

29 

7 

30 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

15 UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

16 UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Heath science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

22 UG-Health science 

UG-Heaith sclence 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

UG-Health science 

SWARNIM STARTUP & |NNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

Specialisation 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

PnysiotherapChovatiya Anant Raghavbhai 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physiotherapy 

Physjothefapy 
Physiotherapy 

ENROLLMENT LIST OF A.Y 2019-20 

Physiotherapy 

VENUS INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 
BPT 1 SEMESTER 

Yadav Adarsh Rameshbhai 

Name 

Raval Krunal Naveenchandra 

Desai Biva Trushang 

Raval Parth mukesh bhai 

Makwana Aratiben Mohanbhai 

Panchal Mansi Bharat Bhai 

Kumavat Prince Prakash Chandra 

Chotara Shraddha Hiri 

Rathod Roshni Pradipbhai 

Vyas Dax Maheshbhai 

patel Disha Ashvin Bhai 

Rana Khushboo Jayeshbhai 

Makwana Manisha Sanjaybhai 

Patel Nisha Shri Pinkukumar 

Patel Chami VipulKumar 

Dubey Rohitkurnar Ravindraprasad 

Patel Aarju Joitabhai 

Patel Geetanjali Pankajkumar 

Patel Arshiyanaz Sajid Husain 

Sharma Rashika Nareshkumar 

Dholariya Yartik Chandubhai 

Tiwari Satendra kumar Krishnabahadur 

|Shaikh Miran Shaikh Abdulshakur 

Dholakiya Yash Dipeshbhai 

Jadeja Dhrw Naginkurnar 

|Rajvi Rajeshkumar Patel 

Patei Darshita Gautambhai 

Asma Malek 

Parmar Lawrence DineshBhai 

EXAM 
SECTION 

Enrolment No. 

1944001001 

1944001002 

1944001O03 

1944001004 

1944001006 

1944001007 

1944001008 

1944001009 

1944001010 

1944001011 

19442010121 Oe 3 
1944001013 

1944001014 

1944001015 

1944001016 

1944001017 

1944001019 

1944001020 

1944001021 

1944001022 

1944001023 

1944001024 

1944001025 

1944001026 

1944001027 

1944001028 

1944001029 

1944001031 

2164101001 

Category 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 


